
Jumui Gopalganj Gaya East 

Champaran 
Darbhanga Buxar Bhojpur Bhagalpur Bhabua Begusarai Banka Arbal Araia  Jahanabad Crop              Variety      Year       Season  Aurangabad 

Crop wise Farm Harvest Prices of Principal Crops in India -  Bihar  

(Rs. per Quintal) 

Barley - 2004-05 Rabi 446 446 426 446 402 444 446 446 446 446 418 446 446 446 446 

Chilly - 2004-05 Rabi 3303 3303 3303 3303 3303 3303 3303 - - 3303 3303 3303 3140 3303 3303 

Ginger - 2004-05 Rabi - 1061 - - - - - - - - 1061 - - - - 

Gram - 2004-05 Rabi 1725 1655 1611 1631 1655 1740 1655 1776 1655 1655 1655 1655 1655 1651 1626 

Jute - 2004-05 Kharif - 752 - - 752 - 752 - - 752 752 - 795 - - 

Linseed - 2004-05 Rabi 1420 1420 1518 1420 1420 1420 1420 1420 1420 1510 1423 1420 1420 1420 1420 

Maize - 2004-05 Rabi 425 425 425 425 451 425 425 425 - 425 420 425 425 425 425 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif 438 467 438 438 499 438 438 438 438 438 438 438 435 438 489 

Paddy Aghani 2004-05 Kharif 438 438 438 438 434 445 438 438 438 405 438 438 440 412 438 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif - 365 - - 365 365 365 365 - 365 319 365 385 - - 

Potato - 2004-05 Rabi 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 330 336 336 330 337 336 336 336 

Aghani 2004-05 Kharif - 424 308 424 424 - 424 424 424 424 411 400 440 370 480 

Ragi Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif 382 382 382 - 387 388 - - - 382 382 382 390 - 382 

Rape/Mustard - 2004-05 Rabi 1589 1607 1607 1607 1607 1607 1607 1607 1607 1409 1697 1607 1650 1607 1607 

Sesamum - 2004-05 Kharif 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 

- 2004-05 Rabi 1983 1982 1982 - 1982 1982 1982 1982 1982 1982 1982 1982 - - 1982 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif 1850 1584 - - 1584 1584 - - 1584 1584 1641 1584 - - 1584 

Sugar Raw - 2004-05 Kharif 1111 1111 - 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1023 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 

Tobacco - 2004-05 Rabi - 2499 - - 2499 - 2499 - - 2499 2499 - 2499 - - 

Tur Arhar - 2004-05 Rabi 1772 1614 1534 1526 1614 1614 1614 1681 1614 1614 1620 1650 1614 1714 1618 

Turmeric - 2004-05 Rabi - 1049 - - 1289 1049 1049 - - 1049 - 1049 - - - 

Wheat - 2004-05 Rabi 622 585 584 585 577 585 585 617 585 515 526 599 630 585 585 
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Samastipur Saharsa Rohtas Purnia Patna Nawada Nalanda Muzaffarpur Munger Madhubani Madhepura Lakhisarai Kishanganj Khagaria Crop              Variety      Year       Season Katihar 

Crop wise Farm Harvest Prices of Principal Crops in India -  Bihar  

(Rs. per Quintal) 

Barley - 2004-05 Rabi 465 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 459 446 446 446 

Chilly - 2004-05 Rabi 3303 3303 3303 3244 3303 - 3303 3303 3303 3303 3303 3317 3303 3303 3303 

Ginger - 2004-05 Rabi - 1061 - - 1061 - 1061 - - - 1061 1061 1061 1061 1061 

Gram - 2004-05 Rabi 1638 1655 1696 1655 1619 1547 1655 1702 1655 1637 1866 1553 1655 1837 1655 

Jute - 2004-05 Kharif 752 346 - 752 - - - - - - 759 - 752 - 752 

Linseed - 2004-05 Rabi 1420 1420 1420 1400 1420 1386 1420 1420 1420 1477 1420 1420 1420 1420 1420 

Maize - 2004-05 Rabi 424 410 425 425 425 425 425 425 425 425 373 - 453 423 425 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif 460 438 438 425 393 438 350 438 438 438 438 445 438 363 438 

Paddy Aghani 2004-05 Kharif 438 456 438 451 438 406 438 401 450 438 467 438 438 438 438 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif 365 366 - 365 303 - 365 365 - - 432 362 365 365 365 

Potato - 2004-05 Rabi 331 345 336 336 336 336 336 348 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 

Aghani 2004-05 Kharif 439 424 - 424 420 424 424 422 - - 424 - 424 450 424 

Ragi Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif 382 382 382 365 - - 382 382 382 382 382 388 382 - - 

Rape/Mustard - 2004-05 Rabi 1607 1510 1539 1667 1607 1607 1601 1607 1607 1664 1607 1607 1607 1607 1607 

Sesamum - 2004-05 Kharif - 1769 - 1785 1769 - 1769 1769 1769 - 1769 1769 1769 1769 - 

- 2004-05 Rabi - 1982 - 1982 1982 - 1983 1982 1982 - 1983 1982 1983 1975 1982 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif - 1584 - 1584 1584 - 1584 1584 1584 - 1584 1584 1584 1584 1584 

Sugar Raw - 2004-05 Kharif 1111 - - 1111 1111 - 1111 1111 1111 - - 1111 1111 1250 1111 

Tobacco - 2004-05 Rabi - 2499 - - 2499 - 2499 - - - 2499 - - 2499 2499 

Tur Arhar - 2004-05 Rabi 1510 1614 1614 1739 1528 1614 1614 1614 1614 1700 1614 1694 1614 1601 1614 

Turmeric - 2004-05 Rabi - 1049 - 1049 1049 - 1049 1049 1049 - 1049 1049 1049 1022 1049 

Wheat - 2004-05 Rabi 572 510 585 585 561 585 628 627 585 603 564 585 585 618 585 
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West 

Champaran 
Vaishali Supaul Siwan Sitamarhi Sheohar Sheikhpura Crop              Variety      Year       Season Saran 

Crop wise Farm Harvest Prices of Principal Crops in India -  Bihar  

(Rs. per Quintal) 

Barley - 2004-05 Rabi - - 446 446 446 446 446 446 

Chilly - 2004-05 Rabi - 3303 3303 3303 3303 3303 3303 - 

Ginger - 2004-05 Rabi - - - 1061 1061 - 1061 - 

Gram - 2004-05 Rabi 1686 - 1710 1655 1655 1655 - 1655 

Jute - 2004-05 Kharif - - - - 752 752 - - 

Linseed - 2004-05 Rabi 1420 1420 1365 1420 1420 1250 1420 1420 

Maize - 2004-05 Rabi - 425 425 425 425 425 425 425 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif 438 438 438 430 438 415 386 438 

Paddy Aghani 2004-05 Kharif 438 438 438 438 438 480 411 475 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif - 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 

Potato - 2004-05 Rabi 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 

Aghani 2004-05 Kharif 390 - 420 400 424 424 455 484 

Ragi Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif - - 382 395 382 382 382 382 

Rape/Mustard - 2004-05 Rabi 1523 1607 1607 1595 1607 1607 1663 1607 

Sesamum - 2004-05 Kharif - - 1725 1769 1769 1769 1769 1769 

- 2004-05 Rabi - - - 1983 1983 2150 1982 1983 

Bhadea 2004-05 Kharif - - - 1550 1584 1584 1584 - 

Sugar Raw - 2004-05 Kharif 1111 1111 1050 1111 - 1111 1111 1111 

Tobacco - 2004-05 Rabi - 2499 2499 2499 - 2499 - 2499 

Tur Arhar - 2004-05 Rabi 1614 1614 1758 1614 1614 1614 1614 1512 

Turmeric - 2004-05 Rabi - 1049 1049 1049 1049 1049 - - 

Wheat - 2004-05 Rabi 606 585 599 585 585 565 615 612 
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